AnyAcquire Technology, More, Faster, Smarter
 All-in-one Instruments
 1GHz, 2GHz, 3GHz, 4GHz bandwidth models
 10GSa/s～20GSa/s sampling rate
 8bit vertical resolution
 Up to 2Gpts depth storage
 1,200,000 waveforms/sec waveform capture rate
 400,000 times/sec FFT refresh rate

39
V. Order Information
 Mainframe:
4457E digital oscilloscope  4CH, 1GHz, 10GSa/s, 8bit
4457F digital oscilloscope 4CH, 2GHz, 10GSa/s, 8bit
4457G digital oscilloscope  4CH, 3GHz, 10GSa/s, 8bit
4457K digital oscilloscope  4CH, 4GHz, 20GSa/s, 8bit
 Standard configuration
No. Name Description
1 High resistance probe
P9500A
4 (standard), 8 (eight-channel option)
2 Power cord 1 piece, standard 3-core power cord
3 User's Manual 1 book
4 Programming Guide 1 book
5 Certificate of conformity 1
 Options
Option No. Name Function Remarks
4457-H01 Logic analyzer option Number of channels: 16
Including 1 LAP500 logic
probe
4457-H02 Function generator
option
2-channel, 50MHz function
generator
4457-H03 Solid-state electronic
disk
256GB removable SSD
4457-H04 Rack mounting kit Rack mounting kit
4457-H05 Aluminum alloy
transportation case
Aluminum alloy transportation
case
4457-H06 Configuration option
in English
User’s Manual and
Programming Manual in
English
4457-H07 BNC to SMA cable kit BNC male to SMA female
adapter SMA male to SMA
male cable
4457-H08 P9501 high
resistance probes
Bandwidth: DC~500MHz
Attenuation: 10:1, 1:1
Maximum voltage: 300V
(DC+ACpk)
Auto-recognition function not
F.E.S. Co., Ltd.
1000/24, P.B. Tower, 8 floor, Sukhumvit 71 Rd., North Klongtan, Wattana, Bangkok 10110
TEL: 02-064-4050 or  02-064-4051  |  FAX: 02-010-4262  |  Email: info@fesupply.com
40
supported
4457-H09 P9500A high
resistance probes
Bandwidth: DC~500MHz
Attenuation: 10:1
Maximum voltage: 300V
(DC+ACpk)
Automatic recognition function
supported
Default standard probe
4457-H10 P9558 high voltage
single-ended probe
Bandwidth: DC~250MHz
Attenuation: 100:1
Maximum voltage: 3000V
(DC+ACpk)
Length: 200cm
4457-H11 P4080 high voltage
single-ended probe